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Doc Stites Autorepairs

Sur-kil Co

Tulsa Dailey Legal News
Tulsa Paper Co

Tulsa Brace & Appl. Co

Tulsa Tractor & Imp Co

Bert Turner

West Publishing Co

D % Wh}te

Dr.Fred E.Woodson

Fay Young Typewriter Co
Building Superintendent
County Treasurer
Sheriff

Court Clerk

County Assessor

- County Judge

County Commissioner
County Welfare
Tulsa Feed Co

Tulsa Feed Co
Tr%ders Drg Goods

Tulsa Daildy Legal News

Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co
Tulsa Tractor & Imp.Co
Tulsa Co. fublic Health
Turner Shoe Rebullders
Watt Plumbing Co

Mrs. Dora Webber
George Wiles

Court of Common Eleas
County Highway

County Highway

County Highway

Dexter Publishing Co
Farm & Garden
Columbian Bank Note Co
Dexter Publishing Co
Tu%sa Daily"Legal Nsws
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Acme House & Window Clg. Co
Mrs., C. T. Adams

lrs. Grace Akers

B & N Grocery

Mrs. H. A. Baker -

George I, Bell

Vim. Briggs

Mary K. Burns

Burnis Brown

R. W. Brooks

Charles Byrley

Pauline Callahan

Carter Lumber Co

Mat tie Chambers
Children's Home

City of Tulsa,Police Dept
Phoebe Cornelius

Frank G. Couper, Inc
Gogrt &rcﬁde Bldg

Frank G. Couper, Inc
Mrs. Blanche Cravens
A. G. Curtis :
A. G. Cyrtis

Myrtle Donnell

Downs Randﬁlph Co
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A. F. Ezzell
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Ted Flanagan
Flower Hospital
Fiﬁld's Sta&ionerb

P O Forrestell, Jr

M E Gibson

H. V. Gregory

Gertrude Guy's Grocery
Hall Investment Co
Hillecrest Lying-in Hospital
A F Hyden .
Bob Jackson Wholesale Groc
John M. Jones

Kelly Jones

Fred Joned, Ford Dealer
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Service
Boarding care
Rent

Supplies
Boarding care
Car Allowance
Rent

Expense

Cr%minal M%leage
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Rent

Supplies
Boarding care
Boarding care
Service

Rent

Supplies

Rent
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Supplies
Boarding care
Transportation
Criminal Mileage
Rent

Suﬁplies
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Expense

Salary
Registrations -
Hospitalization
Su%plies

rent

Criminal Mileage
Criminal Hileage
Groceries

Rent

Services

Expense
Groceries
Cr}minal %ileage

Supplies

18.95
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135400
4.23

2, 50
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20.00
12,00
56470
210,00
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77
2,340.00
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96.06
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33.00
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27.50
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60.00
85.00

8. 00
40.00
75.00
63.30
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10.00
14.14
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80.00
200,00
5. 00
5.20
600400
47.24
10,00
10000
65.88
9.75

14 .00
51.40
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50400
300..00
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4.20
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68.25
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